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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИЗАМЕЕВА Мила ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 10 22 2

АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  3  V  V  2  3 0.40 -1 18 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Татья САР  0  3  V  0  1 0.20 -11 9 5

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Алекса СВЕ  3  1  0  1  V 0.20 -14 10 6

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА К БАШ  1  V  V  V  2 0.60 5 18 3

КИСТАНОВА Карин САМ  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 11 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АБДУЛЛИНА Азали ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 25 1

МУЛЮКОВА Айгул ТАТ  2  0  V  V  V 0.60 -5 17 3

ШАЙМУРАТОВА М БАШ  4  V  V  V  V 0.80 12 24 2

КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  1  4  3  V  V 0.40 0 18 4

ОТЧИЧЕНКО Миле ОРБ  2  4  3  1  0 0.00 -15 10 6

АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО САМ  2  4  1  2  V 0.20 -6 14 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  2  2  2  2  V 0.20 -10 13 6

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА М БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0.80 10 21 1

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  V  1  3  V  3 0.40 -3 17 4

ШУМИЛОВА Елиза ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 9 23 2

ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  0  3  V  3 0.40 -4 16 5

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  3  3  V  3  V 0.40 -2 19 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САФОНОВА Настас ТАТ  2  V  3  V  2 0.40 -4 17 4

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 12 24 1

САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  3  1  2  2  3 0.00 -14 11 6

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 8 22 3

КОМАРОВА Кристи САМ  3  2  V  0  0 0.20 -12 10 5

ЯРГУТОВА Анастас НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 10 22 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Азали ТАТ 1.00 14 25 квалифицированных
2 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.80 12 24 квалифицированных
2 ШАЙМУРАТОВА М БАШ 0.80 12 24 квалифицированных
4 КИСТАНОВА Карин САМ 0.80 11 24 квалифицированных
5 НИЗАМЕЕВА Мила ТАТ 0.80 10 22 квалифицированных
5 ЯРГУТОВА Анастас НИЖ 0.80 10 22 квалифицированных
7 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА М БАШ 0.80 10 21 квалифицированных
8 ШУМИЛОВА Елиза ТАТ 0.80 9 23 квалифицированных
9 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.80 8 22 квалифицированных

10 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА К БАШ 0.60 5 18 квалифицированных
11 МУЛЮКОВА Айгул ТАТ 0.60 -5 17 квалифицированных
12 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.40 0 18 квалифицированных
13 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.40 -1 18 квалифицированных
14 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.40 -2 19 квалифицированных
15 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.40 -3 17 квалифицированных
16 САФОНОВА Настас ТАТ 0.40 -4 17 квалифицированных
17 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.40 -4 16 квалифицированных
18 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО САМ 0.20 -6 14 квалифицированных
19 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.20 -10 13 квалифицированных
20 КУЗНЕЦОВА Татья САР 0.20 -11 9 квалифицированных
21 КОМАРОВА Кристи САМ 0.20 -12 10 квалифицированных
22 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Алекса СВЕ 0.20 -14 10 квалифицированных
23 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0.00 -14 11 квалифицированных
24 ОТЧИЧЕНКО Миле ОРБ 0.00 -15 10 квалифицированных
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